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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DISTRICT PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS SIGNATURE

Alishia Ancar LDOE alishia.ancar@la.gov f

Elizabeth Arcement Iberia Parish edarcement@iberia.k12.1a.us %t L\k L.A_(—Q/U\_Q—{Lj{—\
Jamie Aucoin Assumption Parish Jaucoin@assumptionschools.com

Maria Boudreaux Assumption Parish maboudreaux@assumptionschools.com /[LM W MIM
Megan Brewer Calcasieu Parish School Board |[megan.brewer@cpsb.org N\T’(](I_fl’\ W"\bb

Melissa Caro Ascension Parish melissa.caro@apsb.org \ﬂ/[/ﬂ%xv\ C&A )

Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Denise. Circello@pcpsb. net Q,d/,bwn C,( (MO
Chataka Clark St. Mary Parish cclark@stmaryk12.net (Bﬁ /}TM&/ wﬁ Mﬂz
William Clement Calcasieu Parish william.clement@cpsb.org UL&_&L&_\ M

Cheri Conley Iberia Parish chconley @iberia.k12.la.us M’U}Jm QU"\_JQ@M(

Theresa Tilley |Davis Iberville Charter School tdavis@ibervillecharter.org Y

Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee tiffany.davis@ pcpsh.net Q’%@{@_M ba_w
Megan Denney Beauregard Parish mdenney @beau.k12.la.us

Katelyn Donlon Vermilion Parish Katelyn.donlon@vpsb.net ,(o_ﬁi,Q;

Chelsea Drury West Baton Rouge chelsea.drury @wbrschools.net (/[/\J&kg,em 0(') W
Kasie Fallo Celerity Charter Schools Kfallo@celeritylouisiana.org ) )

Tracie Greely Central Community School Dist. |tgreely@centralcss.org //ﬂ% /J’J’ ('\/
Beth Guedon Concordia Parish bfguedon@cpsbla.us ‘%{f fff

TORRIE GUZZETTA Vermilion Parish torrie.guzzetta@vpsb. net M MW

Mary Ann Hagan Vernon Parish mary.hagan@vpsb.us .)]W)L M/
Theresa Hamilton LDOE Theresa.Hamilton@la.gov
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Caitlin Harris LPSS Cmharris@I|pssonline.com ( ' A A "-TL ’\—b
Elizabeth Yvette |Jagneaux Evangeline Parish elizabeth.jagheaux@epsb.com VCEDQWM
Charon Johnson Education Explosion cjohnson2694@gmail.com W?F% (

Tasha Jolivette-Jones |lberia Parish tajolivette@gmail.com )/’/: /}Z%T‘@ /%//707‘0'
Jennifer Jones Ascension Parish jennifer.jones@apsb.org CXM/{J

Michele Lamb Concordia Parish mlamb@cpsbla.us W’%m ;;{CMMJ/
Kayla Landry Avoyelles Parish Kayla.Landry@avoyellespsb.com V\Cu,},@e \i (\,-u\_[‘j_- (/)’_,___z
Stacey Landry Iberia Parish Stalandry@iberia.k12.1a.us <6W&Uﬂ<@ﬁ&,d

Kara Lemoine Avoyelles Parish karlemoine@avoyellespsb.com !(Q{A‘?’l o A=
Mary May City of Bogalusa mmay@bogschools.org %WJL&LMJF V@L%

Tiffany May East Baton Rouge Parish School [tmay@ebrschools.org J v

Ellen Mury St. John the Baptist Parish emury@stjohn.k12.la.us

Holly Orr Calcasieu Parish holly.orr@cpsb.org

Jennifer Portus Calcasieu Parish Jennifer.Portus@cpsb.org

Courtney Purpera West Baton Rouge Courtney.Purpera@wbrschools.net e
Ashley Santangelo WalliSt. Helena Parish SD asantangelo@sthpk-12.net VL/(
Lauren Schoeffler St. Landry Parish l1s2819@slp.k12.la.us

Sasha Simons East Feliciana Parish Ssimons@efschools.net

Lee Ann Snyder Rapides Parish lee.snyder@rpsb.us

Kerry Stanley Allen Parish kerry.stanley@allen.k12.la.us

Tannye Stewart Bogalusa City Schools tstewart@bogschools.org

Katie Trahan Calcasieu Parish katie.trahan@cpsb.org




Math Content Leader 2018-19 September 25, 2018 Cohort #2 Elementary Baton Rouge

N
Paula Wells Tangipahoa Parish paula.wells@tangischools.org MU\J 0, (.LJZJ-LQ
Courtney Wilkinson Vermilion Parish courtney.wilkinson@vpsh.net kAW
7 -
Monica Willis Beauregard Parish mtwillis@beau.k12.1a.us L’l/}’(éjww L\) /(_/
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